US  1 877 700 4242 | sales@sharkbite.com | sharkbite.com
Canada 1 888 820 0120 | canadasales@rwc.com
Rev 1.1 / 01-21-22
EN-US
This information is proprietary to RWC  and is subject to change without notice. It may not be reproduced in part or whole without written authorization.
SharkBite™ PEX-c
Oxygen Barrier PEX Tubing
Used for radiant in-floor and hydronic heating applications.

NSF/ANSI/CAN 61, NSF/ANSI 14
(PEX 5306), ASTM F876, ASTM
F877, CSA B137.5, ASTM E84,
CAN/ULC S102.2, ASTM E119,
CAN/ULC S101.
Applications
Non-potable radiant & hydronic heating, direct burial,
embedment in concrete, snow & ice melting, geothermal
groundloops, turf conditioning.
Part number and description
Part # PEX Tubing
(Coil)
U855O100 3/8" 100' Coil
U855O300 3/8" 300' Coil
U855O500 3/8" 500' Coil
U860O100 1/2" 100' Coil
U860O300 1/2" 300' Coil
U860O500 1/2" 500' Coil
U860O1000 1/2" 1000' Coil
U865O300 5/8" 300' Coil
U870O100 3/4" 100' Coil
U870O300 3/4" 300' Coil
U870O500 3/4" 500' Coil
U880O100 1" 100' Coil
U880O300 1" 300' Coil
U880O500 1" 500' Coil
Part # PEX Tubing
(Straight Length)
U860O10 1/2" 10' Straight Length
U870O20 3/4" 20' Straight Length
U880O20 1" 20' Straight Length
Wall ThicknessOD ID